Service Provider: Kilnamanagh Kids Creche & Montessori School

Programme Year: 2023/2024

Status: Active

Fee Options
Fee Type | Age ELC/SAC ECCE Session Session Incorporated | Choose Additional Hrs per | Days per | Hrs per | FullFee | Fee Effective Effective
Name Range Available | Start Finish Services? Incorporated Information Day Week Week (including From To
? Time Time Services ECCE - 3
Hours)
Part- 1y 8m - | ELC Yes 08:00 13:00 Yes Meal 5 5 25 148.85 84.35 28/08/2023
Time 5y 6m
Care
8am to
1pm
Part- 1ly 8m - | ELC Yes 08:00 13:00 Yes Meal 5 4 20 122.31 70.71 28/08/2023
Time 5y 6m
Care
8am to
1pm
Part- ly 8m - | ELC Yes 09:00 14:00 Yes Meal 5 5 25 148.85 84.35 28/08/2023
Time S5y 6m
Care
9am to
2pm
Part- 1ly 8m - | ELC Yes 09:00 14:00 Yes Meal 5 4 20 122.31 70.71 28/08/2023
Time 5y 6m
Care
9am to
2pm
Part- ly 8m - | ELC Yes 09:00 14:00 Yes Meal 5 3 15 98.08 59.38 28/08/2023
Time S5y 6m
Care
9am to
2pm
Part- 1y 8m - | ELC Yes 09:00 14:00 Yes Meal 5 2 10 70.38 44.58 28/08/2023
Time 5y 6m
Care
9am to
2pm




Part-
Time
Care
8am to
1pm

1y 8m -
5y 6m

ELC

Yes

08:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

10

70.38

44.58

28/08/2023

School
Age Care
Snr

S5y - 10y

SAC

No

14:30

18:00

Yes

Meal

35

17.5

136.15

28/08/2023

Full Time
Care
8am to
6pm

1y 8m -
S5y 6m

ELC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

10

50

205.38

140.88

28/08/2023

28/08/202
4

Full Time
Care
8am to
6pm

ly 8m -
5y 6m

ELC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

10

40

174.23

122.63

28/08/2023

28/08/202
4

Full Time
Care
8am to
6pm

1y 8m -
5y 6m

ELC

No

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

10

30

151.15

112.45

28/08/2023

28/08/202
5

Full Time
Care
8am to
6pm

1y 8m -
5y 7m

ELC

Yes

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

10

20

117.69

91.89

28/08/2023

Part-
Time
Care
8am to
lpm

1y 8m -
5y 6m

ELC

Yes

08:00

13:00

Yes

Meal

15

98.08

59.38

28/08/2023

28/08/202
4

School
Age Care
Jr

4y - 10y

SAC

No

13:30

18:00

Yes

Meal

4.5

22,5

136.15

28/08/2023

28/08/202
4

Breakfas
t Club
(School
Age
Service)

4y - 10y

SAC

No

08:00

09:00

Yes

Meal

The breakfast
club is long
available to
children who
are enrolled
in our
Afterschool

Service. It is
not available
as a stand
alone service.

28/08/2023

28/08/202
4

Full Time
Care
Non-

4y - 10y

SAC

No

08:00

18:00

Yes

Meal

The fees for
our
Afterschool
service

10

50

135.15

28/08/2023

28/08/202
4




Term

include full-

Time SAC time care
during non-
term time for
children who
are enrolled
in our
AfterSchool
Service. This
is not a
stand-alone
service.
Sessional | 2y 8m - | ELC Yes 09:00 12:00 No 3 5 15 0 0 04/09/2023
Montess 5y 6m
ori Class
(for ECCE
qualified
children)
Sessional | 2y - 2y | ELC No 09:00 12:00 No 3 5 15 75 0 04/09/2023
(non 8m
ECCE
qualified
children)
Fee Extras
Type Extras Amount Description Additional Details/Conditions Effective From Effective To
Discount Sibling discount 5% 28/08/2023 28/08/2024
Optional Extra One Paid 25 Creche Outing one per year (approx €25 - may vary If child chooses not to attend the trip, they can still 28/08/2023 28/08/2024
Preschool slightly) attend creche for the amount of hours they are
Trip entitled to attend on the trip day.
Deposit 150 Deposit for Full Time or Part-Time Care Payable for full time care only and refundable when 04/09/2023

place is taken up in creche




