Service Provider: Kilnamanagh Kids Creche & Montessori School

Programme Year: 2023/2024

Status: Active

Fee Options

Fee Type Name	Age Range	ELC/SAC	ECCE Available ?	Session Start Time	Session Finish Time	Incorporated Services?	Choose Incorporated Services	Additional Information	Hrs per Day	Days per Week	Hrs per Week	Full Fee	Fee (including ECCE – 3 Hours)	Effective From	Effective To
Part- Time Care 8am to 1pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	08:00	13:00	Yes	Meal		5	5	25	148.85	84.35	28/08/2023	
Part- Time Care 8am to 1pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	08:00	13:00	Yes	Meal		5	4	20	122.31	70.71	28/08/2023	
Part- Time Care 9am to 2pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	09:00	14:00	Yes	Meal		5	5	25	148.85	84.35	28/08/2023	
Part- Time Care 9am to 2pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	09:00	14:00	Yes	Meal		5	4	20	122.31	70.71	28/08/2023	
Part- Time Care 9am to 2pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	09:00	14:00	Yes	Meal		5	3	15	98.08	59.38	28/08/2023	
Part- Time Care 9am to 2pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	09:00	14:00	Yes	Meal		5	2	10	70.38	44.58	28/08/2023	

Part- Time Care	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	08:00	13:00	Yes	Meal		5	2	10	70.38	44.58	28/08/2023	
8am to 1pm School	5y - 10y	SAC	No	14:30	18:00	Yes	Meal		3.5	5	17.5	136.15		28/08/2023	
Age Care Snr															
Full Time Care 8am to 6pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	08:00	18:00	Yes	Meal		10	5	50	205.38	140.88	28/08/2023	28/08/202 4
Full Time Care 8am to 6pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	08:00	18:00	Yes	Meal		10	4	40	174.23	122.63	28/08/2023	28/08/202 4
Full Time Care 8am to 6pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	No	08:00	18:00	Yes	Meal		10	3	30	151.15	112.45	28/08/2023	28/08/202 5
Full Time Care 8am to 6pm	1y 8m - 5y 7m	ELC	Yes	08:00	18:00	Yes	Meal		10	2	20	117.69	91.89	28/08/2023	
Part- Time Care 8am to 1pm	1y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	08:00	13:00	Yes	Meal		5	3	15	98.08	59.38	28/08/2023	28/08/202 4
School Age Care Jr	4y - 10y	SAC	No	13:30	18:00	Yes	Meal		4.5	5	22.5	136.15		28/08/2023	28/08/202 4
Breakfas t Club (School Age Service)	4y - 10y	SAC	No	08:00	09:00	Yes	Meal	The breakfast club is long available to children who are enrolled in our Afterschool Service. It is not available as a stand alone service.	1	5	5	0		28/08/2023	28/08/202 4
Full Time Care Non-	4y - 10y	SAC	No	08:00	18:00	Yes	Meal	The fees for our Afterschool service	10	5	50	135.15		28/08/2023	28/08/202 4

Term Time SAC							include full- time care during non- term time for children who are enrolled in our AfterSchool Service. This is not a stand-alone service.							
Sessional Montess ori Class (for ECCE qualified children)	2y 8m - 5y 6m	ELC	Yes	09:00	12:00	No		3	5	15	0	0	04/09/2023	
Sessional (non ECCE qualified children)	2y - 2y 8m	ELC	No	09:00	12:00	No		3	5	15	75	0	04/09/2023	

Fee Extras

Туре	Extras	Amount	Description	Additional Details/Conditions	Effective From	Effective To
Discount			Sibling discount 5%		28/08/2023	28/08/2024
Optional Extra	One Paid	25	Creche Outing one per year (approx €25 - may vary	If child chooses not to attend the trip, they can still	28/08/2023	28/08/2024
	Preschool		slightly)	attend creche for the amount of hours they are		
	Trip			entitled to attend on the trip day.		
Deposit		150	Deposit for Full Time or Part-Time Care	Payable for full time care only and refundable when	04/09/2023	
				place is taken up in creche		